BANK NAME

First National Bank and Trust

Ozark Heritage Bank, National Association
Gateway Bank, F.S.B.

Bank of Whittier, National Association
First Pioneer National Bank

The Citizens National Bank

The National Capital Bank of Washington
TD Bank, National Association

Peoples National Bank

The First National Bank of South Miami
First National Bank South

Douglas National Bank

First National Bank of Griffin

Queensborough National Bank & Trust Company

Commercial Banking Company

The Clinton National Bank

The First National Bank of Rembrandt
Midwest Heritage Bank, F.S.B.

The First National Bank of Allendale
Chester National Bank

The First National Bank of Lacon

The Lemont National Bank

Sumner National Bank of Sheldon
Home Bank SB

First Merchants Bank, National Association

Liberty Savings Bank, FSB

DATE

01/12/2015
01/12/2015
03/01/2015
01/26/2015
02/02/2015
03/09/2015
03/30/2015
03/31/2015
01/01/2015
03/30/2015
03/02/2015
02/09/2015
01/05/2015
01/19/2015
02/09/2015
01/26/2015
01/01/2015
01/12/2015
01/23/2015
01/05/2015
01/01/2015
02/09/2015
03/02/2015
02/09/2015
03/02/2015
01/26/2015

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 27

Post Office Box 2750
2201 Broadway, Suite 404
P.O. Box 1966

P.O. Box 96

P.O. Box 6002

316 Pennsylvania Avenue, S.E.
2035 Limestone Road
P.O. Box 517

5750 Sunset Drive

P.O. Box 2028

P.O. Box 2830

Post Office Drawer F

P.O. Box 467

Po Box 100

235 Sixth Avenue, South
P.O. Box 107

3580 E.P. True Parkway, Suite 100
301 East Main Street

P.O. Box 327

P.O. Box 308

1201 State Street

P.O. Box 339

Po Box 1677

P.O. Box 792

Po Box 590

CITY
Atmore
Mountain View
Oakland
Whittier
Wray
Putnam
Washington
Wilmington
Niceville
South Miami
Alma
Douglas
Griffin
Louisville
Valdosta
Clinton
Rembrandt
West Des Moines
Allendale
Chester
Lacon
Lemont
Sheldon
Martinsville
Muncie

Whiting

STATE
AL

AR

CA

CA

CO

CT

DC

DE

ZIP

36504
72560
94612
90609
80758
06260
20003
19808
32588
33143
31510
31533
30224
30434
31603
52732
50576
50265
62410
62233
61540
60439
60966
46151
47308
46394



BANK NAME

Farmers National Bank

The Stockton National Bank

Georgetown Bank

Chesapeake Bank of Maryland

Eastern Savings Bank, FSB

Colombo Bank

Sterling Bank and Trust, FSB

The First National Bank of Buhl

The First National Bank of Fairfax

The Citizens National Bank of Park Rapids
Winona National Bank

American L & SA

Kennett National Bank

Citizens National Bank of Greater St. Louis
Community Bank, National Association
The Citizens National Bank of Meridian
The First National Bank of Pontotoc

First S & LA

First National Bank

The First National Bank of Gordon

Ponce de Leon Federal Bank

Lake Shore Savings Bank

Glens Falls National Bank and Trust Company
Maple City Savings Bank, FSB

Delta National Bank and Trust Company

Peoples Bank, National Association

DATE

01/26/2015
02/09/2015
02/25/2015
01/31/2015
02/02/2015
02/01/2015
03/02/2015
01/01/2015
01/05/2015
02/17/2015
01/01/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/19/2015
01/05/2015
03/23/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
01/01/2015
02/02/2015
03/16/2015
03/03/2015
01/07/2015
03/09/2015
02/16/2015
01/05/2015

ADDRESS

759 State Street

P.O. Box 511

2 East Main Street - P. O. Box 260
2001 E Joppa Rd

11350 Mccormick Rd Ste 200
1600 E. Gude Drive

One Towne Square

121 State Street, P.O. Box 706
P.O. Box 200

P.O. Box 231

P.O. Box 499

105 N Maple Ave

P.O. Box 589

7305 Manchester Avenue
P.O. Box 8

P.O. Box 911

P.O. Box 29

Po Box 387

P.O. Box 129

P.O. Box 290

2244 Westchester Avenue
31 East Fourth Street

P.O. Box 307

145 Main St

650 Fifth Avenue, 31st Floor

138 Putnam Street

CITY
Phillipsburg
Stockton
Georgetown
Baltimore
Hunt Valley
Rockville
Southfield
Buhl

Fairfax
Park Rapids
Winona
Hannibal
Kennett
Maplewood
Summersville
Meridian
Pontotoc
Mebane
Milnor
Gordon
Bronx
Dunkirk
Glens Falls
Hornell
New York

Marietta

STATE
KS
KS
MA
MD
MD
MD
Mi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MS
MS
NC
ND
NE
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH

ZIP

67661
67669
01833
21234
21031
20850
48076
55713
55332
56470
55987
63401
63857
63143
65571
39302
38863
27302
58060
69343
10462
14048
12801
14843
10019
45750



BANK NAME

Signature Bank, National Association

First National Bank & Trust

Liberty FSB

The Bank National Association

Evergreen FS & LA

FNB Bank, National Association

The Ephrata National Bank

The Honesdale National Bank

Swineford National Bank

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Newtown
Citizens Bank, National Association

The Roberts County National Bank of Sisseton
First National Bank Albany/Breckenridge

Texas Advantage Community Bank, National Association
First National Bank of Anderson

Business Bank of Texas, National Association
Legend Bank, National Association

The Brenham National Bank

The First National Bank of Eagle Lake

Fort Hood National Bank

First National Bank

Preferred Bank

Firstcapital Bank of Texas, National Association
Guaranty Bank & Trust, National Association
Brazos National Bank

Farm Bureau Bank, FSB

DATE

01/01/2015
02/23/2015
03/16/2015
01/26/2015
01/05/2015
03/30/2015
03/02/2015
03/02/2015
03/30/2015
03/02/2015
01/02/2015
01/01/2015
01/01/2015
03/16/2015
02/23/2015
02/02/2015
03/01/2015
03/16/2015
03/16/2015
02/02/2015
02/16/2015
03/16/2015
03/23/2015
01/05/2015
03/16/2015
02/02/2015

ADDRESS

4607 West Sylvania Avenue
P.O. Box 669

Po Box 1028

2nd and Carl Albert Parkway
Po Box 2020

P.O. Box 279

P.O. Box 457

P.O. Box 350

Rts 11 & 15, P.O. Box 241
P.O. Box 158

One Citizens Plaza

P.O. Box 129

Post Office Box 157

P.O. Box 2850

P.O. Box 159

1910 W. Braker Lane

P.O. Box 1081

P.O. Box 2568

P.O. Drawer 247

P.O. Box 5000

409 South Ellis Street
11757 Katy Fwy, Ste 100
310 West Wall Street, Suite 100
100 W. Arkansas

P.O. Box 1088

17300 Henderson Pass

CITY
Toledo

Elk City
Enid
McAlester
Grants Pass
Danville
Ephrata
Honesdale
Hummels Wharf
Newtown
Providence
Sisseton
Albany
Alvin
Anderson
Austin
Bowie
Brenham
Eagle Lake
Fort Hood
Groesbeck
Houston
Midland

MT. Pleasant
Richwood

San Antonio

STATE
OH
OK
OK
OK
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
RI
SD
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
>
X
X
X
X

ZIP

43623
73648
73702
74502
97528
17821
17522
18431
17831
18940
02903
57262
76430
77512
77830
78758
76230
77834
77434
76544
76642
77079
79701
75455
77531
78232



BANK NAME

USAA Federal Savings Bank
Texan Bank

First National Bank of Central Texas
Citizens National Bank of Texas
The National Bank of Blacksburg
The Commerce Bank of Washington, National Association
North Shore Bank, FSB

Hiawatha National Bank

Guaranty Bank

Hilltop National Bank

First National Bank of Gillette

DATE

02/23/2015
03/16/2015
01/05/2015
01/19/2015
01/05/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/05/2015
01/01/2015
02/02/2015
01/19/2015

ADDRESS

10750 Robert F Mcdermott Fwy
12946 Dairy Ashford Road
1835 North Valley Mills Drive
P.O. Box 717

P.O. Box 90002

601 Union Street, Suite 3600
15700 W Bluemound Rd
N1555 770th Street & Highway 35
P. O. Box 245014

P.O. Box 2680

P.O. Box 3002

CITY

San Antonio
Sugarland
Waco
Waxahachie
Blacksburg
Seattle
Brookfield
Hager City
Milwaukee
Casper

Gillette

STATE
X
X
X
X
VA
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi
wYy
wYy

ZIP

78288
77478
76710
75168
24060
98101
53005
54014
53224
82602
82717
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